
1500 Marilla Street
Council Chambers, 6th Floor

Dallas, Texas 75201
City of Dallas

Legislation Details

File #:  Version: 120-895 Name:

Status:Type: CONSENT AGENDA Approved

File created: In control:4/30/2020 Department of Public Works

On agenda: Final action:4/14/2021

Title: Authorize a decrease to the construction services contract with Texas Standard Company, Ltd. to
compensate the contractor for remobilization and four months of traffic control for delays experienced
due to relocation of utility conflicts and delete some work items from the traffic signal and urban
design scope for the reconstruction and complete street improvements along Gus Thomasson Road
from San Medina Avenue to Ferguson Road - Not to exceed ($263,360.00), decreasing the contract
amount from $4,381,903.88 to $4,118,543.88 - Financing: Street and Transportation Improvements
Fund (2012 General Obligation Bond Fund) (-$110,625.00) and Specified Streets Project Fund (2003
General Obligation Bond Fund) (-$152,735.00)

Sponsors:

Indexes: 9

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. Map, 2. Resolution

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

City of Dallas Printed on 5/19/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

